
RECEIVING ORDERS—c&ntinued.

No rf wnetner Act or Acts or
Wn -HPhtnr'o iM'nmP Address DeBcrlntlon • Court Date of No. of Date of p«™!Wnff Debtor's or Bankruptcy provedNo. ueutorsiMame. Aaaress. Description. Court. „, F1Hng Petiition. Matter. Receiving Order. KnrJpi g Creditor's in Creditor's

Order- ' Petition. Petition.

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

Clarke, Cecily (trading
as R. A. Clarke)

Tucker, William

Tomlin, George Thomas

Lewsley, J a m e s
William

Parker, William Robert

Kneller, John William

Bulger, Edwin Thomas

Whiteside, Robert

Bell, Richard (trading
as R. Bell and Sons)

Goodwin, William
Thomas

12 and 14, West field -street, St. Helens, in
the county of Lancaster

29, Railway-terrace, Torphil, in the county
of Glamorgan

Rushden, in the county of Northampton ...

Residing in apartments at 65, Brierley-
street, lately residing and trading at 103,
Mansfield-road, both in Nottingham

Rose Cottage, Woolsthorpe • by - Belvoir,
Lincolnshire

Re-iding and carrying on business at 68,
Lees-road, Oldham, in the county of
Lancaster

Westover, Harvey - road, Boscornbe
Park, in the county borough of Bourne-
mouth

97, Talbot-road, Blackpool, in the county
of Lancaster, and carrying on business at
97, Talbot-road aforesaid

Church-street," Caversham, Oxon- ;

74, Rochester-avenue, Rochester, Kent

Pawnbroker (Widow) ...

Collier

Carrier ...

Electrician

Out of business ....

Pork Butcher

Builder

Company House-keeper
and* Labourer

Builder

Grocer ...

Liverpool

Merthyr Tydfil

Northampton . .

Nottingham ..

Nottingham ...

Oldham

Poole

Preston

Reading

Rochester

Jan. 30, 1913

Feb. 14, 1913

Fob. 14, 1913

Feb. 14, 1913

Feb. 15, 1913

Feb. 13, 1913

Feb. 13, 1913

Feb. 13, 1913

Feb. 13, 1913

Feb. 13, 1913

9
of 1913

3
of 1913

5
of 1913

11
of 1913

12
of 1913

1
of 1913

1
of 1913

12
of 1913

4
of 1S13

5
of 1913

Feb. 14, 1913

Feb. 14, 1913

Feb. 14, 1913

Feb. 14, 1913

Feb. 15,1913.

Feb. 13, 1913

Feb. 13,1913

Feb. 13, 1913

Feb. 13, 1913

Feb. 13, 1913

6

4

4

11

12 '

2 .

1

9

1 2

4

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's i

Debtor's '

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

H
Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- §S

ruptcy Act, 1883 &

O

I

H

• • $
00

.§

th-td

t— *

to
1— I


