RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court. 4	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No of Receiving Order.	whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
458	Clarke, Cecily (trading as R. A. Clarke)	12 and 14, Westfield-street, St. Helens, in the county of Lancaster	Pawnbroker (Widow)	Liverpool	Jan. 30, 1913	9 of 1913	Feb. 14, 1913	6	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
459	Tucker, William	29, Railway-terrace, Torphil, in the county of Glamorgan	Collier	Merthyr Tydfil	Feb. 14, 1913	3 of 1913	Feb. 14, 1913	4	Debtor's	
460	Tomlin, George Thomas	Rushden, in the county of Northampton	Carrier	Northampton	Feb. 14, 1913	5 of 1913	Feb. 14, 1913	4	Débtor's	
461	Lewsley, James William	Residing in apartments at 65, Brierleystreet, lately residing and trading at 103, Mansfield-road, both in Nottingham	Electrician	Nottingham	Feb. 14, 1913	11 of 1913	Feb. 14, 1913	11	Debtor's	
462	Parker, William Robert	Rose Cottage, Woolsthorpe - by - Belvoir, Lincolnshire	Out of business	Nottingham	Feb. 15, 1913	12 of 1913	Feb. 15, 1913	12	Debtor's	
463	Kneller, John William	Residing and carrying on business at 68, Lees-road, Oldham, in the county of Lancaster	Pork Butcher	Oldham	Feb. 13, 1913	1 of 1913	Feb. 13, 1913	2	Debtor's	
464	Bulger, Edwin Thomas	Westover, Harvey - road, Boscombe Park, in the county borough of Bourne- mouth	Builder	Poole	Feb. 13, 1913	of 1913	Feb. 13, 1913	1	Debtor's	
465	Whiteside, Robert	97, Talbot-road, Blackpool, in the county of Lancaster, and carrying on business at 97, Talbot-road aforesaid	Company House-keeper and Labourer	Preston	Feb. 13, 1913	12 of 1913	Feb. 13, 1913	9	Debtor's	
466	Bell, Richard (trading as R. Bell and Sons)	Church-street, Caversham, Oxon	Builder	Reading	Feb. 13, 1913	4 of 1913	Feb. 13, 1913	· 2	Debtor's	
467	Goodwin, William Thomas	74, Rochester-avenue, Rochester, Kent	Grocer	Rochester	Feb. 13, 1913	5 of 191 3	Feb. 13, 1913	4	Debtor's	·